Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Fall 2017

Pos

Name

Leo "Buzzy" Landry

Dan Foley

Rob Bernier

Team Name

Arlington Club 3rd Dart

Arlington Club 3rd Dart

Arlington Club 3rd Dart

WP

14

14

11

601

5-9

4-7

TCRKT

5-9

4-7

301

7-7

2-11

5-6

PPW

2o

L2

2.27
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AS

12

10

TONT

1139

690

679

180

RO-6C




Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Fall 2017

Standings were printed on Wednesday, May 1st

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Arlington Club 3rd Dart

Statistics provided by www.yourleaguestats.com - Page 2/2



